Asdui f Qude Zw. Fond 29-08-21

1 VAN WAEYENBERGHE JER
2 VAN WAEYENBERGHE JER
3 TEAM MAES- VAN W JK
4 EECKHOUT YVAN
5 BEKE GENTI L
6 EECKHOUT YVAN
7 DEMEYER ETI ENNE
8 VAN WAEYENBERGHE JER
9 OPDECAM STEPHAN

10 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO

11 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO

12 DE VESELEER R & J.

13 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO

14 VANDENHAUTE ETI ENNE

15 EECKHOUT YVAN

16 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO

17 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO

18 DE TEMVERVAN JURGEN

19 VAN W ELENDAELE PAUL

20 SCHAMP DI RK

21 DE VESELEER R & J.

22 SCHAMP DI RK

23 MEREMANS STEFAAN

24 SCHAMP DI RK

25 MEREMANS STEFAAN

26 MEREMANS STEFAAN

27 VAN WAEYENBERGHE JER

28 DE CLERCQ ERI C

29 V. OVERWAELE - GABRI E

30 HEEREMAN ANDRE

31 DE CLERCQ ERI C

32 DEMEYER ETI ENNE

33 VAN WAEYENBERGHE JER

34 VANDENHAUTE ETI ENNE

35 VERHULST DANNY

36 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO

37 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO

38 V. OVERWAELE - GABRI E

39 VERLI NDEN JEAN- Pl ERR

40 VAN DEN HOVE JELLE

41 SCHAMP DI RK

42 TEAM MAES- VAN W JK

43 TEAM MAES- VAN W JK

44 VAN WAEYENBERGHE JER

45 DE BRAECKELEER CHRI S

46 EECKHOUT YVAN

47 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO

48 VAN WAEYENBERGHE JER

49 DE CLERCQ ERI C

50 VAN WAEYENBERGHE JER

51 OG ERS RUDY

52 VERLI NDEN JEAN- Pl ERR

53 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO

54 DE TEMVERVAN JURGEN

55 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO

56 VAN CEULEBROECK DAN

HEMELVEERDEGEM
HEMELVEERDEGEM
WANMBEEK

RONSE

ST. MARI A LI ERDE
RONSE
TOLLEMBEEK
HEMELVEERDEGEM
GODVEERDEGEM
BALEGEM
BALEGEM

HERNE

BALEGEM
KERKSKEN

RONSE

BALEGEM
BALEGEM
GERAARDSBERGEN
GERAARDSBERGEN
SI NT MARTENS LI
HERNE

SI NT MARTENS LI
ERWETEGEM

SI NT MARTENS LI
ERWETEGEM
ERWETEGEM
HEVMELVEERDEGEM
VI ANE

M CHELBEKE
ASPELARE

VI ANE
TOLLEMBEEK
HEVMELVEERDEGEM
KERKSKEN
MOERBEKE
BALEGEM
BALEGEM

M CHELBEKE
HEVMELVEERDEGEM
MOERBEKE

SI NT MARTENS LI
WANMBEEK
WANMBEEK
HEVMELVEERDEGEM
ST- MARI A- OQUDENH
RONSE

BALEGEM
HEVMELVEERDEGEM
VI ANE
HEVMELVEERDEGEM
VI ANE
HEVMELVEERDEGEM
BALEGEM
GERAARDSBERGEN
BALEGEM
BALEGEM

406587118
406588218
211762519
400073317
416614117
400070317
211720219
401592119
403185519
401018719
410122715
206604718
422746917
420206916
404080918
403366517
401009919
420739916
401672019
412324518
211712619
401417119
401772619
412326318
412193218
401776219
401602819
403382417
420666716
413598418
403383417
423067118
401592219
403460317
423695518
401019319
412775918
420666416
403286219
420399516
421996118
211772019
211768619
401598419
403451019
407652915
412764018
406587218
420136316
401600019
412984518
406773818
410124515
401658919
412780018
425011516



